
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8072 T.C. STEKENE

Periode: 2021 Voorjaar Tennis

DAMES 45
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Categorie : 
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Volgnr
2075662
0854586
0793116
0573801
0861193
0095840
2096681
2010754
2070003
0062496
0043840
0793099
0880315
0511849

Lidnr
De Block Marleen
Van Hooste Katrijn
Van Havenberghe Carla
De Block Anne
De Pape Ruth
Bogaert Inge
De Caluwe Nathalie
Dumazy Katrien
Dyck Tessa
Lauwers Catherine
Plha Inge
Schou Grace
Vereecken Ilse
Vyvey Lut

Naam
15 ptn
15 ptn
10 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
27/07/1968
29/07/1966
12/07/1970
19/05/1971
13/12/1974
09/12/1972
26/05/1976
22/11/1969
30/01/1973
30/04/1957
06/06/1948
03/12/1963
09/06/1973
28/05/1950

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Volwassenen 0854081 Van Der Steichel Nicolas

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 477 77 57 79
nicolas-vds@hotmail.com

Afdeling


